HD 9809T
HD 9008.31HD 9008.21.2 +
HD 9008.26/14
HD 9008.21.1 +
HD9008.26/14
UR-30 UR-31
TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY TRANSMITTERS, MULTIPLATE RADIATION SHIELD
HD 9809T

Dimensions in mm:
Connection diagram:
ORDERING CODES
HD9809T: passive double transmitter for temperature and humidity, output 0÷1
Vdc in the range 0÷100% R.H., -40°C…+60°C.
HD75: saturated salt solution 75% R.H. with adapter M 12x1.
HD33: saturated salt solution 33% R.H. with adapter M 12x1.
HD9008.21.1: holder for vertical sensor, wall distance 250mm, hole Ø 26.
 Use with reduction HD9008.26.14
HD9008.21.2: holder for vertical sensor, wall distance 125mm, hole Ø 26.
 Use with reduction HD9008.26.14
HD9008.26/14: reduction for Ø 26 and Ø 14mm holes, for HD9008.21.1 and
HD9008.21.2
HD9008.31: flange with sensor block Ø 14mm for duct sensors of the series TC
and TO.
CAL RH
106,8 mm
10